
 

PHYSICAL READINESS BASELINE 4.0 
 
 

EXERCISE Novice 
1 Point 

Athlete 
2 Points 

Champion 
3 Points 

Warrior 
4 Points 

Top Tier 
5 Points 

Pull-ups or Inverted Ring or 
TRX Rows:  
MAX REPS in one set  

  
Pull-Ups: 5 

Rows: 8 

 
Pull-Ups: 10 

Rows: 15 

 
Pull-Ups: 15 

Rows: 21 

 
Pull-Ups: 20 

Rows: 27 

 
Pull-Ups: 25 

Rows: 33 

Rest 3:00      

Atomic Sit-ups and or 
Sit-ups w/ feet unanchored: 
MAX REPS in 1:00 

 
 

10 

 
 

20 

 
 

30 

 
 

40 

 
 

50 

Rest 3:00      

Push-ups @ chest to deck: 
MAX REPS in 1:00 w/o 
breaking the FLR 

 
 

10 

 
 

20 

 
 

30 

 
 

40 

 
 

50 

Rest 3:00      

Bodyweight Goblet Squats: 
MAX REPS in in 2:00 

 
20 

 
40 

 
60 

 
80 

 
100 

Rest 3:00      

Front Plank on forearms: 
Hold the position for as long 
as possible 

 
1:00 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 
4:00 

 
5:00 

 
 
 

SUBMIT YOUR EVALUATION SCORES 

 

https://youtube.com/shorts/fyC4Sl8xlcw
https://youtube.com/shorts/ClinN-JZdCc
https://youtube.com/shorts/ClinN-JZdCc
https://youtube.com/shorts/GYAJNgNriPU
https://youtube.com/shorts/--VN8jo3hAs
https://www.youtube.com/shorts/Z6a9VEeRkpU
https://youtube.com/shorts/65agA18Nwok
https://youtube.com/shorts/NTF3y-Rl5Z0
https://forms.wix.com/f9243552-8b39-4337-b093-1ccafb6127c4:c4af17f8-6fd6-4cb8-9174-cc07bc3abfb5

