

PHYSICAL READINESS BASELINE 4.0

EXERCISE	Novice 1 Point	Athlete 2 Points	Champion 3 Points	Warrior 4 Points	Top Tier 5 Points
<u>Pull-ups or Inverted Ring or TRX Rows:</u> MAX REPS in one set	Pull-Ups: 5 Rows: 8	Pull-Ups: 10 Rows: 15	Pull-Ups: 15 Rows: 21	Pull-Ups: 20 Rows: 27	Pull-Ups: 25 Rows: 33
Rest 3:00					
<u>Atomic Sit-ups</u> and or <u>Sit-ups w/ feet unanchored:</u> MAX REPS in 1:00	10	20	30	40	50
Rest 3:00					
<u>Push-ups @ chest to deck:</u> MAX REPS in 1:00 w/o breaking the FLR	10	20	30	40	50
Rest 3:00					
<u>Bodyweight Goblet Squats:</u> MAX REPS in 2:00	20	40	60	80	100
Rest 3:00					
<u>Front Plank on forearms:</u> Hold the position for as long as possible	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	5:00

[**SUBMIT YOUR EVALUATION SCORES**](#)